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What you doin’ on your back?What you doin’ on your back?

Bringing magic to 
people
This is the sole purpose of 
our organisation. In doing 
this we encourage and 
promote theatrical events 
in our community.

Success stories
Some of our biggest shows 
were Mamma Mia!, Les 
Miserables and Chicago. 

Queenstown 
Community Theatre
Showbiz Queenstown is a 
not-for-profit-organisation 
that has been succesfully 
creating musical theatre 
shows for over 40 years.

Top-level production
We are a community 
theatre who put on shows 
at the highest, professional 
level. Our performers are 
amongst the country's 
best!

Community Fan Base
We have over 1000 people 
in our mailing list and 
over 2300 social media 
followers. Our shows are 
regularly sold out and 
enjoyed by Queenstown 
locals and visitors.

Mentoring young 
members
We mentor younger 
members of the community 
through pathways in 
different aspects of 
performing arts.

Who is 
Showbiz Queenstown?



Based on the hit film, this hilarious new musical follows Dewey Finn, 
a failed, wannabe rock star who decides to earn a few extra bucks by 
posing as a substitute teacher at a prestigious prep school. There he 

turns a class of straight-A students into a guitar-shredding, bass-
slapping, mind-blowing rock band. While teaching these pint-sized 
prodigies what it means to truly rock, Dewey falls for the school’s 

beautiful, but uptight headmistress, helping her rediscover the wild 
child within.

Featuring new songs from Andrew Lloyd Webber and all the original 
songs from the movie, this high-octane smash delivers face-melting 

guitar riffs and touching romance in equally awesome doses! 

Showbiz Queenstown is a non-profit organisation, and relies on funding and sponsorships 
to produce our shows.

Sponsorship packages start at $250.00+GST, and programme advertising starts at 
$180.00+GST.  Showbiz Queenstown is a registered charity, so for businesses, expenditure 

is tax deductible. For further information on sponsorship or to book an advertisement 
please contact Showbiz Queenstown – info@showbizqueenstown.com

Get ready to 

ROCK!



Pricing and benefits by negotiation. If you're interested in 
discussing a Major or Headline Sponsorship package please 
contact Jon Bitcheno, Chairperson on 021 841 628 or by email 
on jandr_5@hotmail.com

major 
Sponsors

Includes:
•	 10 Tickets to the Opening Night Gala performance of 'School of 

Rock the Musical' (Thursday 19 May, 2022)

•	 20 Drink Vouchers to be used pre-show and at intermission

•	 Your business logo displayed in the Sponsor section of the show 
programme and on the Showbiz Queenstown website

•	 A post through Showbiz Queenstown's Facebook and Instagram 
page highlighting your sponsorship

•	 1/4 Page advert in the 'School of Rock the Musical' Show 
programme.

•	 5 Complimentary 'School of Rock the Musical' Show programmes.

•	 Opportunity to display a banner in the foyer of the Queenstown 
Memorial Centre during the run of show

PLATINUM

$2000
+ GST

SPONSORSHIP 
PACKAGES

Includes:
•	 6 Tickets to the Opening Night Gala performance of 'School of 

Rock the Musical' (Thursday 19 May, 2022)

•	 6 Drink Vouchers to be used pre-show or at intermission

•	 Your business logo displayed in the Sponsor section of the show 
programme and on the Showbiz Queenstown website

•	 3 Complimentary 'School of Rock the Musical' Show programmes.

GOLD

$750
+ GST

Includes:
•	 4 Tickets to the Opening Night Gala performance of 'School of 

Rock the Musical' (Thursday 19 May, 2022)

•	 4 Drink Vouchers to be used pre-show or at intermission

•	 Your business logo displayed in the Sponsor section of the show 
programme and on the Showbiz Queenstown website

•	 2 Complimentary 'School of Rock the Musical' Show programmes.

SILVER

$500
+ GST

Includes:
•	 2 Tickets to the Opening Night Gala performance of 'School of 

Rock the Musical' (Thursday 19 May, 2022)

•	 2 Drink Vouchers to be used pre-show or at intermission

•	 Your business logo displayed in the Sponsor section of the show 
programme and on the Showbiz Queenstown website

•	 1 Complimentary 'School of Rock the Musical' Show programmes.

BRONZE

$250
+ GST



Inside Front or Back Cover 

Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page (Vertical) 

Quarter Page (Horizontal) 

Eighth Page 

210mm x 297mm

210mm x 297mm 

195mm x 125mm

95mm x 125mm 

195mm x 60mm

95mm x 60mm

$1100.00 + GST

$1000.00 + GST

$550.00 + GST

$300.00 + GST

$300.00 + GST

$180.00 + GST

Advertising in the Show programme is offered as follows:

The Showbiz Queenstown School of Rock the Musical programme is a great opportunity for you to advertise your 
business and show your support of the Arts in Queenstown. Spaces are strictly limited.

This is a full colour A4 souvenir booklet. Over 700 copies of the show programme will be produced.

Advertising



FULL PAGE
210mm W x 297mm H & 3mm bleed

QUARTER PAGE
95mm W x 125mm H

1/8 PAGE
95mm W x 60mm H

HALF PAGE
195mm W x 125mm H

QUARTER PAGE HORIZONTAL
195mm W x 60mm H



SPONSORSHIP AND ADVERTISING FORM
School of Rock the Musical  |   19-28 May, 2022

TYPE TICKETS PERFORMANCE DATE INVESTMENT TICK

PLATINUM 10 $2000.00 + GST

GOLD 6 $750.00 + GST

SILVER 4 $500.00 + GST

BRONZE 2 $250.00 + GST

ADDITIONAL TIX $60.00 each

SIZE INVESTMENT TICK

Inside Front or Back Cover (210 x 297mm + 3mm bleed) $1100.00 + GST

Full Page (195 x 297mm) $1000.00 + GST

Half Page (195 x 125mm) $550.00 + GST

Quarter Page - Vertical (95mm x 125mm) $300.00 + GST

Quarter Page - Horizontal (195mm x 60mm) $300.00 + GST

Eighth Page (95mm x 60mm) $180.00 + GST

PROGRAMME ADVERTISING

Business Name:

Business Contact:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

DETAILS

PLEASE EMAIL FORM TO: info@showbizqueenstown.com

Signed .................................................. Name .................................................. Date ...........................

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Queenstown Memorial Centre
May 2022


